area light | JOVE Series
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. www.eelighting.ca Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R231013-1540UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
CATEGORY #
QTY
DATE
EELIGHTING REP
PROJECT

B4-U0-G3
B4-U0-G3
ORDERING GUIDE
Example Model# (MPN Prefix): ALJ-236-III Make it Easy: Use our online configurator
SERIES
ALJ
WATTAGE
2  80-100-120-150W
4  180-200-220-240W
Models in this series are 4WS
Wattage-Selectable between 4 outputs.
The default setting for all models is the
highest output.
CCT
3  3000K
4  4000K
5  5000K
VOLTAGE
6   120-347V
IESNA DISTRIBUTION
II   Type II*
III  Type III
IV  Type IV*
V   Type V*
*Optional distribution types
available,installation must be